αSiC
MOSFETs
• Ultra-low Loss Switching for High-Efficiency Applications
• AEC-Q101 Automotive Qualified
• Rugged Design with 100% UIS Testing
• Wide Range of Package Options
650 V / 750 V / 1200 V
αSiC MOSFETs

329 Hengfeng Road
Jing’an District
Shanghai 200070
Phone: +86 (21) 6353-3218
Email: AOSChina@aosmd.com
AOS SALES
OFFICES
www.aosmd.com Copyright © 2025 Alpha and Omega Semiconductor. All rights reserved.
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor Limited (AOS) is a designer, developer, and global supplier of a broad range of discrete power devices, wide bandgap
power devices, power management ICs, and modules, including a wide portfolio of Power MOSFET, SiC, IGBT, IPM, TVS, HV Gate Drivers, Power IC,
and Digital Power products. AOS’ portfolio of products targets high-volume applications, including personal computers, graphics cards, datacenters, AI
servers, smartphones, consumer and industrial motor controls, TVs, lightings, automotive electronics, and power supply units for various equipment.
Powering a Greener Future™
1200 V / 650 V / 750 V αSiC MOSFETs
Part Number VDS (Max) RDS(ON) (Typ) VGS, OP IDS TJ (Max) Application
AOM015V120X3Q * 1200 V 15 mΩ -3V/+18 V 125 A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
AOM020V120X3Q * 1200 V 20 mΩ -3V/+18 V 112 A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
AOM033V120X3Q * 1200 V 33 mΩ -3V/+18 V 56 A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
AOM040V120X3Q * 1200 V 40 mΩ -3V/+18 V 46 A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
AOK150V120X2Q 1200 V 150 mΩ -5V/+15 V 21 A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
AOK500V120X2 1200V 500 mΩ -5V/+15 V 6A 175 °C Industrial
AOM015V75X2Q 650V/750 V 15  mΩ -5V/+15 V 96A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
AOM060V75X2Q 650V/750 V 60 mΩ -5V/+15 V 29 A 175 °C Auto / Industrial
 * = NEW Gen3 SiC MOSFETs
Features
• Proprietary αSiC MOSFET Technology
• Low loss, fast switching speeds with low RG